
気温 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率
℃ kWh 円 円 ％

1 晴れ 23.5 7.80 2,640.6 114,074 114,074 61,942 184.2

2 晴れ 24.3 8.40 2,564.1 110,769 224,842 123,884 181.5

3 雨 24.8 0.40 940.7 40,638 265,481 185,826 142.9

4 晴れ 23.6 4.50 2,131.4 92,076 357,558 247,768 144.3

5 曇り 20.8 1.60 1,220.8 52,739 410,296 309,710 132.5

6 晴れ 21.4 1.30 1,071.2 46,276 456,572 371,652 122.8

7 晴れ 18.0 9.40 2,937.4 126,896 583,468 433,594 134.6

8 雨 24.3 0.00 248.3 10,727 594,194 495,536 119.9

9 曇り 19.8 0.40 475.1 20,524 614,719 557,478 110.3

10 晴れ 16.3 1.70 1,082.2 46,751 661,470 619,420 106.8

11 晴れ 18.0 7.00 2,186.9 94,474 755,944 681,362 110.9

12 曇り 14.8 1.30 832.0 35,942 791,886 743,304 106.5

13 晴れ 16.7 3.60 1,473.6 63,660 855,546 805,246 106.2

14 曇り 19.4 8.50 2,436.8 105,270 960,816 867,188 110.8

15 晴れ 19.9 6.00 1,976.0 85,363 1,046,179 929,130 112.6

16 晴れ 20.7 9.60 2,774.6 119,863 1,166,041 991,072 117.7

17 曇り 20.8 0.00 678.1 29,294 1,195,335 1,053,014 113.5

18 晴れ 20.7 0.10 693.7 29,968 1,225,303 1,114,956 109.9

19 晴れ 20.8 10.20 2,801.4 121,020 1,346,324 1,176,898 114.4

20 曇り 20.5 2.00 808.6 34,932 1,381,255 1,238,840 111.5

21 晴れ 15.0 5.40 478.2 20,658 1,401,913 1,300,782 107.8

22 曇り 15.3 3.10 1,418.9 61,296 1,463,210 1,362,724 107.4

23 晴れ 13.3 1.30 729.6 31,519 1,494,729 1,424,666 104.9

24 晴れ 16.0 2.80 1,473.2 63,641 1,558,370 1,486,608 104.8

25 曇り 19.2 5.30 1,686.3 72,848 1,631,218 1,548,550 105.3

26 曇り 20.3 4.80 1,526.5 65,943 1,697,160 1,610,492 105.4

27 晴れ 14.6 4.90 1,944.4 83,998 1,781,159 1,672,434 106.5

28 曇り 14.1 0.80 558.5 24,127 1,805,286 1,734,376 104.1

29 曇り 11.6 1.20 625.3 27,013 1,832,299 1,796,318 102.0

30 曇り 12.9 2.30 1,416.7 61,201 1,893,500 1,858,260 101.9

31 雨 14.4 0.00 568.7 24,568 1,918,068 1,920,202 99.9

℃ h 44,399.7 1,918,068

18.6 3.73 1,432.2 61,873

3.56 1,474.8 61,942
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